
Canonbury Home Learning 
Capacity is the total amount of fluid that can be contained in a 

container. It is the word we use when we are measuring liquids.  
Year 2 Maths 
Steppingstone activity 
Lesson 1 – 04.05.2020 
LO: To compare and describe: capacity and volume (for example; full/empty, more than, less than, half, half full, quarter) 
Success Criteria:  

1. Look at the model examples showing different capacities 

2. Read the questions 

3. Look at the pictures 

4. Answer the questions in your book 
 

Model: 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. Complete the sentence using 
the box that best describes the 
volume of the jug below: 

 
The jug is __________________. 

2. Complete the sentence using 
the box that best describes the 
volume of the jug below: 

 
The jug is __________________. 

3. Write the correct sentence: 

 
4. Write the correct sentence: 

 

5. Draw the amounts and 
complete the sentence: 

 

6. Draw the amounts and complete 
the sentence: 

 



Canonbury Home Learning 
Year 2 Maths    

Lesson 1 – 04.05.2020 

LO: To use mathematical vocabulary to describe position, direction and movement, including movement in a straight line and distinguishing between rotation 

as a turn and in terms of right angles for quarter, half and three-quarter turns (clockwise and anticlockwise) 

Task:  

You are going to be describing movement using mathematical vocabulary 

Success Criteria: 

1. Read the vocabulary describing movement 

2. Look carefully at the image, paying attention to which direction the arrow/s are pointing in and what way the objects or creatures are facing! 

3. Complete the sentence stems and answer the questions in your book 
 

Model: 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. 
2. 

3. 



Canonbury Home Learning 
Year 2 Maths 

Main activity 

Complete at least 2 columns, more if you can! 

Task 1 Task 2 Task 3 Task 4 

Practice 
Use the sentence 
stem The _______ is 
moving _____. to 
describe the 
movement of these 
objects: 

1.  
 
 
2.  
 
 
3.  
 
 
4.  
 
 
 
5.  

Practice 
Use the pictures to 
answer the question: In 
which direction is each 
creature moving? 

1.  
 
 

 
2.  

 
 
 
 
 

 
3. 
 
 

 
4.  

Reasoning 
Explain your answers.  
 

Problem  solving  

 


